



Calendar – Spring 2025

Organization Name: ADD ORGANIZATION NAME HERE

Instructions: Add all chapter events to this calendar. When planning, no chapter programs should conflict with the CFSD highlighted in yellow. All things in blue font are EOE requirements. 

Events in purple are for reference. Events/Deadlines in blue are for EOE. You may choose to remove purple and blue events from the calendar. 

Please include all chapter events, including:
· EOE Programs (Educational Programs, Philanthropy Events, Collaborations)
· Recruitment 
· New Member Education / Intake 
· Initiation
· Chapter Meetings
· Signature/Annual Programs
· Philanthropy & Service Events
· Formals/Socials
· Conventions/Conferences
This calendar can be updated throughout the semester; however, the draft is due with the chapter information update. 
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	JAN 2025
		Feb 2025
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	MONDAY
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	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
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	Hanukkah
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	EOE Training, 4pm
Risk Training, 5pm
NMEd Training, 6pm
Finance Training, 7pm
	Finance Training, 4pm
NMEd Training, 5pm
Risk Training, 6pm
EOE Training, 7pm 
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	M L King Day
Presidents’ Retreat
	First Day of Classes
Roster Update #1 Due
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	SOLID Training Deadline
	Greek Expo, 3:30pm-7:30pm 
	President Forum 5pm

	Involvement Fair
Lunar New Year
	

	Snapshot Meeting Deadline 
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	FEB 2025
Black History Month | Month of the Scholar
		Mar 2025
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	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	2

	3

	4

	5

	6

	7

	8


	Chapter Info Update Due
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	Valentine's Day
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	IFC Bid Day
Presidents' Day
	President Advising #1 Deadline
	
	Council Officers at NGLA (Baltimore, MD)
	Council Officers at NGLA (Baltimore, MD)
	Council Officers at NGLA (Baltimore, MD)

	
	23
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	26
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	1

	Council Officers at NGLA (Baltimore, MD)
	
	President Forum 5pm
 
	
	
	Ramadan (start)
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	MAR 2025
Women’s History Month
		Apr 2025
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	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
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	Ash Wednesday
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	Education Event #1 – Conflict Resolution
	
	
	Risk Advising Deadline
Holi
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	Spring Break
No Classes
St. Patrick's Day
	Spring Break
No Classes

	Spring Break
No Classes

	Spring Break
No Classes

	Spring Break
No Classes
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	President Forum 5pm
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	31
	1
	2
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	5

	
	President Advising #2 Deadline 
Eid-al-Fitr (End of Ramadan)
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	APR 2025
Sexual Assault Awareness Month | Arab American Heritage Month | Advisor Appreciation Month
		May 2025
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	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
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	SAAM/ Educational Event – Uconn PD
	
	NCAA Women’s Final Four
	NCAA Men’s Final Four
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	NCAA Women’s Championship 
	NCAA Men’s Championship 
	SAAM Tabling/Showing Survivors Love
	
	Greek Picnic
	
	Passover Begins
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	Palm Sunday
	
	Arete Awards/Honor Society Inductions
	
	
	Good Friday
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	Passover Ends
Easter Sunday
Last Day to Initiate
	President Advising #3 Deadline
	GASA Event for SAAM
	
	
	
	

	
	27
	28
	29
	30
	1
	2
	3

	New Member Presentation Deadline
	
	President Forum 5pm

	Denim Day/ Title IX
	
	
	



		Apr 2025
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	MAY 2025
Asian-American and Pacific Islander Heritage Month |
Jewish Heritage Month
		Jun 2025
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	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	27
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	New Member Social
	Last Day of Classes
Roster Update #3 Due
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	EOS Report Due
	Final Exams
	Final Exams 
	Final Exams 
	Final Exams 
	Final Exams 
	Final Exams
Commencement 
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	Commencement 

	President Advising #4 Deadline
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	Memorial Day
	
	
	
	
	





NOTE: WHILE UNLIKELY, CFSD EVENTS MAY CHANGE. IN THE EVENT SOMETHING CHANGES, THE CORRECT DATES WILL BE LISTED ON THE CFSD WEB CALENDAR AT GREEKLIFE.UCONN.EDU.
